Muir Lake School /?/

Fee Schedule 2024 - 2025

e b/
Muir Lake School Student Fees S Amount
Cultural Events - All Students K—9 $25.00
CTF Courses — Maximum fee per course is S50 per student for Gr 7 — 9 students $50.00
Student Council / Leadership Fee — All Students K - 9 $10.00
Yearbook - Optional for All Students K - 9 $25.00
Grade 6 Art $15.00
Lost or damaged locks $12.00
Kindergarten & Nature K Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 1 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 2 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 3 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 4 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 5 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 6 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 7 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 8 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 9 Field Trip Fees Up to $115.00
Grade 7 —9 Year End Field Trip $50.00
Grades 3 & 5 Play Parkland $75.00
Sports Teams — Volleyball Up to $130.00
Sports Teams — Basketball Up to $200.00
Sports Teams — Badminton Up to $15.00
Sports Teams — Soccer Up to $40.00
Sports Teams — Golf Up to $75.00
Sports Teams — Track & Field $5.00
Cross Country Running S5 per Race
Transfers In/Late Registrations Transfers Out/Withdrawals
% of Fee Charged % of Fee Refunded

Sept1-30 100% Sept1-30 90%

Oct1-Nov 14 90% Oct1-Nov 14 75%

Nov 15 —-Jan 31 75% Nov 15 —-Jan 31 50%

Feb 1—Apr 14 50% Feb 1—-Apr 14 25%

Apr 15 —June 30 25% Apr 15 —June 30 Nil




Pay Fees Online - Rycor Online Payments

Parkland School Division is pleased to advise that the Rycor Online Payment module is now
available for School Fees. This convenient new tool is accessible through the PowerSchool
Parent Portal and provides parents with the ability to view and print student statements and
receipts, transaction history, outstanding fees and make payments online. Methods of payment
include Visa, MasterCard, American Express and Interac Online Debit.

Within the Parent Portal click on the Student Fees - located on the left hand side.
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Fees are payable by Cash, Cheque or Online with Credit & Debit Cards
Online payment is available through the PowerSchool Parent Portal at:
https://powerschool.psd.ca/public
Please make cheques payable to The Parkland School Division (PSD)
Fees are due by the end of September
All Muir Lake School fees fall within the Administrative Procedure Guidelines set out by PSD



https://powerschool.psd.ca/public
https://powerschool.psd.ca/public
https://www.psd.ca/schools/registration/registration-fees

